Gas Filtration Purifiers Data Sheet A88g
Gaskleen® II Purifier
Description
A unique combination of Pall’s leading
edge AresKleen™ purification material
combined with Ultramet-L® stainless
steel filter media creating the industry’s
most advanced true point-of-use purifier.

Pall AresKleen Purification Material: Inert Gas Service
Gaskleen II Purifier Assembly, Part # GLP2INPVMM4
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Specific Gas Effluent Purity
Specifications
GLP2INPVMM4 Inert Gases: Nitrogen, Argon, Helium, Xenon, Krypton, Neon < 1 ppb H2O, O2, CO2, CO
GLP2SIPVMM4 Flammable Gases: Silane, Hydrogen, Methane, Ethane, Cyclopropane, < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
Propane, Dimethyl Ether
Carbon Monoxide < 1 ppb H2O, O2, CO2,
Ni(CO)4, Fe(CO)5
GLP2FCPVMM4 Fluoromethane, Difluoromethane, Trifluoromethane, Tetrafluoroethane, < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2
Pentafluoroethane, Heptafluoropropane, Carbon Tetrafluoride,
Perfluoropropane, Perfluorocyclobutane, Hexafluoroethane
GLP2GEH4PVMM4 Germane < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
GLP2SF6PVMM4 Sulfur Hexafluoride < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
GLP2OXPVMM4 Oxygenated Gases: Carbon Dioxide, Oxygen, Nitrous Oxide < 10 ppb H2O
GLP2CLXPVMM4 Chlorinated Gases: Boron Trichloride, Chlorine, Trichlorosilane, Dichlorosilane < 100 ppb H2O
GLP2HCLPVMM4 Hydrogen Chloride < 15 ppb H2O
GLP2HBRPVMM4 Hydrogen Bromide < 50 ppb H2O
GLP2CDAPVMM4 Photolithography clean dry air < 1 ppb H2O, < 300 ppt
organics (as C4), < 10 ppt
acid gases (as SO2), < 15 ppt
basic gases (as NH3), < 1 ppt
refractory compounds (as